ORGANIZATION

Amity Animal Rescue Fund

Animal Alliance Welfare League, Inc
Animal Friends of Connecticut
Animal Rescue Foundation, Inc
Animals for Life, Inc

Branford Compassion Club, Inc
C.A.T.S. Northeast, Inc.

Coco's Animal Rescue Efforts of Seymour
Connecticut Cat Connection

CT Coalition for Animals

Feral Cats of East Windsor, Inc
FeralCare, Inc.

Flora's Pet Project

Hisses to Kisses, Inc.

Kenway's Cause

Kitty Kat Rescue

Kitty Quarters

Ledyard C.H.A.L.N. Inc.

MEOW, Inc

Meriden Humane Society

New Beginnings Cat Rescue CT, Inc.
No Animal Left Unfed

Oak Tree Crew, Inc

Paws 4 Life Animal Rescue, Inc.
Paws Cat Shelter, Inc

Pet Animal Welfare Society of CT
Pet Pals Northeast Inc

Pitter Patter Feline Rescue, Inc
Protector's of Animals, Inc

Saving Paws, Inc

Tail to Paw Animal Support

The Alliance in Limiting Strays

The Greater New Haven Cat Project, Inc
Wells Valley Cat Sanctuary
Whiskers Pet Rescue, Inc.

TOWN

Orange

New Britain
West Hartford
Terryville
Naugatuck
Branford

Mansfield Center

Seymour
Windsor
Berlin

East Windsor
Stratford
Naugatuck
Hamden
Windsor
Oakville
Torrington
Ledyard
Litchfield
Meriden
Kensington
West Hartford
Norwich
Bolton
Woodstock
Norwalk
Plainfield
Stamford
East Hartford
Meriden

East Haven
Westport
New Haven
New Milford
Woodbury

PHONE
NUMBER

203-530-4222
860-877-3175
860-225-1339
860-583-3089
203-267-6777
203-483-6369
860-942-9676
203-759-8133
860-219-9396
860-810-8478
860-982-3303
203-690-1550
203-723-6609
619-800-0592
860-214-2408
203-525-8141
860-482-2888
860-287-3504
860-567-3277
203-238-3650
860-839-0318
860-816-0525
860-884-9509
860-305-1460
860-457-8374
203-750-9572
860-317-1720
203-968-1450
860-569-0722
203-235-4179
203-430-9045
203-222-1992
203-782-2287
860-421-3755
203-525-4449

Nov-21






